
XII 10 Artemisu 

30.05.2018 Wrocław 

Wyniki OPEN 

Miejsce 
OPEN 

M-
sce 
kat. 

Imię Nazwisko Rok Kategoria 
Klub/szkoła, 
miejscowość 

Czas 

1 1 Marcin Nowakowski 1983 M-30 Wrocław 00:41:07 

2 1 Jan Podwórny 1971 M-40 
Trenujznami.pl, 
Wrocław 00:41:44 

3 1 Artur Kraska 1990 M-20 II UWr / AXIT 00:42:09 

4 2 Zbigniew Możejko 1969 M-40 Wrocław 00:42:28 

5 3 Andrzej Pągowski 1973 M-40 Wrocław 00:43:16 

6 4 Rafał Piekarniak 1974 M-40 Oleśnica 00:43:36 

7 5 Paolo Manchia 1974 M-40 WKB Piast Wrocław 00:43:37 

8 1 Tadeusz Marcinkiewicz 1953 M-60 Luks Żurawina 00:44:12 

9 2 Augustyn Fabijański 1957 M-60 Aktywni Klecina 00:45:28 

10 1 Wojciech Abulewicz 1968 M-50 
INNOVA Sport Center 
Wrocław 00:46:45 

11 6 Wiesław Stachowiak 1976 M-40 Wrocław 00:49:16 

12 2 Kacper Langie 1988 M-30 MONAR MILEJOWICE 00:51:04 

13 3 Marcin Mokszyński 1981 M-30 Milejowice 00:51:05 

14 2 Krzysztof Boczula 1962 M-50 Bielawa 00:51:57 

15 4 Tomasz Żukrowski 1984 M-30 Milejowice 00:53:06 

16 1 Ewelina Świątek 1980 K-30 Wrocław 00:53:14 

17 1 Edward  Kaszuba 1944 M-70 WKB Piast Wrocław 00:53:20 

18 7 Andrzej Włodarczyk 1972 M-40 Wrocław 00:53:44 

19 8 Patryk Moszumański 1975 M-40 Wrocław 00:54:04 

20 5 Janusz Łopusiewicz 1984 M-30 
Irracjonalnie 
Maszerujący 00:56:16 

21 6 Łukasz Stempak 1981 M-30 Wrocław 00:56:33 

22 3 Stanisław Kuczkowski 1952 M-60 WKB Piast Wrocław 00:58:38 

23 2 Aleksandra Wojtaszczyk 1986 K-30 MIlejowice 00:59:18 

24 4 Zbigniew  Pisuła 1956 M-60 Wrocław 00:59:40 

25 7 Jakub Kędziora 1985 M-30 Milejowice 00:59:49 

26 8 Wojciech Bagiński 1986 M-30 Wrocław 01:00:38 

27 1 Ewelina Smagała 1978 K-40 DIBABA TEAM 01:01:11 

28 9 Wojciech Smagała 1981 M-30 WKB Piast Wrocław 01:01:13 

29 2 Magdalena Pągowska 1978 K-40 Wrocław 01:01:19 

30 10 Marcin Dębkowski 1980 M-30 Milejowice 01:01:21 

31 2 Andrzej Bora 1948 M-70 WKB Piast Wrocław 01:04:32 

32 9 Przemysław Pucek 1972 M-40 WKB Piast Wrocław 01:06:16 

33 10 Michał Sternalski 1976 M-40 WKB Piast Wrocław 01:07:47 

34 1 Anna Stroiwąs 1957 K-60 WKB Piast Wrocław 01:08:02 

35 3 Ewa Stój 1980 K-30 MIlejowice 01:14:10 

36 3 Czesław Rozbicki 1946 M-70 KS Artemis Wrocław 01:14:50 

37 11 Marek Bujacki 1970 M-40 Milejowice 01:20:36 

  1 Maciej Kubiak 1972 3,3 km Wrocław 00:17:21 

  2 Iwona Kamińska-Sulich 1974 3,3 km KS Artemis Wrocław 00:27:40 

 



WYNIKI KATEGORIAMI 

Miejsce 
OPEN 

M-
sce 
kat. 

Imię Nazwisko Rok Kategoria 
Klub/szkoła, 
miejscowość 

Czas 

 - 1 Maciej Kubiak 1972 3,3 km Wrocław 00:17:21 

 - 2 Iwona Kamińska-Sulich 1974 3,3 km KS Artemis Wrocław 00:27:40 

 

Miejsce 
OPEN 

M-
sce 
kat. 

Imię Nazwisko Rok Kategoria 
Klub/szkoła, 
miejscowość 

Czas 

16 1 Ewelina Świątek 1980 K-30 Wrocław 00:53:14 

23 2 Aleksandra Wojtaszczyk 1986 K-30 MIlejowice 00:59:18 

35 3 Ewa Stój 1980 K-30 MIlejowice 01:14:10 

 

Miejsce 
OPEN 

M-
sce 
kat. 

Imię Nazwisko Rok Kategoria 
Klub/szkoła, 
miejscowość 

Czas 

27 1 Ewelina Smagała 1978 K-40 DIBABA TEAM 01:01:11 

29 2 Magdalena Pągowska 1978 K-40 Wrocław 01:01:19 

 

Miejsce 
OPEN 

M-
sce 
kat. 

Imię Nazwisko Rok Kategoria 
Klub/szkoła, 
miejscowość 

Czas 

34 1 Anna Stroiwąs 1957 K-60 WKB Piast Wrocław 01:08:02 

 

Miejsce 
OPEN 

M-
sce 
kat. 

Imię Nazwisko Rok Kategoria 
Klub/szkoła, 
miejscowość 

Czas 

3 1 Artur Kraska 1990 M-20 II UWr / AXIT 00:42:09 

 

Miejsce 
OPEN 

M-
sce 
kat. 

Imię Nazwisko Rok Kategoria 
Klub/szkoła, 
miejscowość 

Czas 

1 1 Marcin Nowakowski 1983 M-30 Wrocław 00:41:07 

12 2 Kacper Langie 1988 M-30 MONAR MILEJOWICE 00:51:04 

13 3 Marcin Mokszyński 1981 M-30 Milejowice 00:51:05 

15 4 Tomasz Żukrowski 1984 M-30 Milejowice 00:53:06 

20 5 Janusz Łopusiewicz 1984 M-30 
Irracjonalnie 
Maszerujący 00:56:16 

21 6 Łukasz Stempak 1981 M-30 Wrocław 00:56:33 

25 7 Jakub Kędziora 1985 M-30 Milejowice 00:59:49 

26 8 Wojciech Bagiński 1986 M-30 Wrocław 01:00:38 

28 9 Wojciech Smagała 1981 M-30 WKB Piast Wrocław 01:01:13 

30 10 Marcin Dębkowski 1980 M-30 Milejowice 01:01:21 

 

 

 



Miejsce 
OPEN 

M-
sce 
kat. 

Imię Nazwisko Rok Kategoria 
Klub/szkoła, 
miejscowość 

Czas 

2 1 Jan Podwórny 1971 M-40 
Trenujznami.pl, 
Wrocław 00:41:44 

4 2 Zbigniew Możejko 1969 M-40 Wrocław 00:42:28 

5 3 Andrzej Pągowski 1973 M-40 Wrocław 00:43:16 

6 4 Rafał Piekarniak 1974 M-40 Oleśnica 00:43:36 

7 5 Paolo Manchia 1974 M-40 WKB Piast Wrocław 00:43:37 

11 6 Wiesław Stachowiak 1976 M-40 Wrocław 00:49:16 

18 7 Andrzej Włodarczyk 1972 M-40 Wrocław 00:53:44 

19 8 Patryk Moszumański 1975 M-40 Wrocław 00:54:04 

32 9 Przemysław Pucek 1972 M-40 WKB Piast Wrocław 01:06:16 

33 10 Michał Sternalski 1976 M-40 WKB Piast Wrocław 01:07:47 

37 11 Marek Bujacki 1970 M-40 Milejowice 01:20:36 

 

Miejsce 
OPEN 

M-
sce 
kat. 

Imię Nazwisko Rok Kategoria 
Klub/szkoła, 
miejscowość 

Czas 

10 1 Wojciech Abulewicz 1968 M-50 
INNOVA Sport Center 
Wrocław 00:46:45 

14 2 Krzysztof Boczula 1962 M-50 Bielawa 00:51:57 

 

Miejsce 
OPEN 

M-
sce 
kat. 

Imię Nazwisko Rok Kategoria 
Klub/szkoła, 
miejscowość 

Czas 

8 1 Tadeusz Marcinkiewicz 1953 M-60 Luks Żurawina 00:44:12 

9 2 Augustyn Fabijański 1957 M-60 Aktywni Klecina 00:45:28 

22 3 Stanisław Kuczkowski 1952 M-60 WKB Piast Wrocław 00:58:38 

24 4 Zbigniew  Pisuła 1956 M-60 Wrocław 00:59:40 

 

Miejsce 
OPEN 

M-
sce 
kat. 

Imię Nazwisko Rok Kategoria 
Klub/szkoła, 
miejscowość 

Czas 

17 1 Edward  Kaszuba 1944 M-70 WKB Piast Wrocław 00:53:20 

31 2 Andrzej Bora 1948 M-70 WKB Piast Wrocław 01:04:32 

36 3 Czesław Rozbicki 1946 M-70 KS Artemis Wrocław 01:14:50 

 

 


